Teilnehmer fiir die Verbandsranglisten Nachwuchs des TTVB 2025 - 2026

Méadchen 11 (2015 und jlinger)

1 Karla Lorenz

Marie Frankenstein
Mia Marode
Sophie Noack
Edda Stock

Milena Sandecka
Franziska Ilk
Sophie Repkow
Sofiia lvanchenko
Sarah Kuzhiyil

COWwo~NOLMWPAPAWNDN

E1 Emma Wehse
E 2 Lenore Polte
E 3 Mia GroRe

TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Finow Eberswalde
VfB Doberlug-Kichhain
SV Fichte Baruth

TTC Finow Eberswalde
ESV Lok Guben

SV Fichte Baruth
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TTV Eisenhuttenstadt
TT-Freunde Botzow

SV Motor Falkensee
SG 1910 Woltersdorf
VB Doberlug-Kichhain

Méadchen 13 (2013 und jlinger)

1 Mira Petereit
Sophia Wenzel
Lea-Sophie Eckert
Hanna Schmidt
Elisabeth Jablonski

Tabea Harmel
Matilda Schwarze
Mieke Lang

Marie Frankenstein

CwWwoo~NOLWPWNDN

E1 Matilda Daum
E2 Mia Marode
E 3 Klara Wegmann

TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTF Botzow

SV Victoria Seelow
TTC Finow Eberswalde

WSG Konigs Wusterhausen
Litizia Martos Fernandez SG Stahl Brandenburg

Frauendorfer SV

VB Doberlug-Kichhain
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TTC Finow Eberswalde

TTSG Michendorf
VB Doberlug-Kichhain
Ludwigsfelder TTC

2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015

2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2015

2013
2017
2013

Jungen 11 (2015 und jiinger)

1 Maximilian Stock
Issam Al-Baghdadi
Gregor Gutzeit

Miko Kim

David Brachmann
Arne Krause

Pepe Kihne

Charles Ramon Linne
Kasimir Dallwitz

Felix Kramer

cwoo~NOOOaP~WODN

E1 Miro Przygoda
E 2 Anton Faulhaber
E 3 Elmar Luttmann

Jungen 13 (2013 und jiinger)

1 Tim Witte

Oscar Klar

Tom Rauer

Lenny Sinning
Max Frankenstein
Maximilian Stock
Paul Beutling
Oskar Ziegler
Issam Al-Baghdadi
Gregor Gutzeit

cCwwWwoo~NOCTOaPR~WDN

-—

E1 Maximilian Berndt
E2 Miko Kim
E 3 Friedrich Eichstadt

TTC Finow Eberswalde
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TTC Finow Eberswalde
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
TTV Einheit Potsdam
TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Finsterwalde
Caputher SV

SV Motor Eberswalde
TTV Einheit Potsdam

The Eagles
ESV Lok Guben
SV Motor Eberswalde

TTC Frankfurt (Oder)
TTV Top Spin Bernau
Frauendorfer SV

TTV Werder

TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Finow Eberswalde
SV Woltersdorf

TTC Finow Eberswalde
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TTC Finow Eberswalde

TTV Einheit Potsdam
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
VB Doberlug-Kichhain

2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2016

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2014
2013
2015
2016

2013
2015
2013



Teilnehmer fiir die Verbandsranglisten Nachwuchs des TTVB 2025 - 2026

Madchen 15 (2011 und jlinger)

1

CwWwoo~NOLBPWNDN

Nina Seegebrecht
Mascha Przygoda
Mira Petereit
Chiara Schulze
Maya Wilke
Sophie Schaale
Frieda Luzi
Mariella Retzer
Carolin Fetting
Samira Dittert

Leonie Malende
Frieda Manns

Lea-Sophie Eckert

TTC Finow Eberswalde
The Eagles

TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Finow Eberswalde
Lindower Sportverein Grin-Weif
SV Roskow

TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Frankfurt (Oder)
TTC Finow Eberswalde
SV Tauer

WSG Konigs Wusterhausen
SV Optik Rathenow
SV Victoria Seelow

Méadchen 19 (2007 und jlinger)

1

COWo~NOLWPAWNDN

Luisa Bernitz
Cosima Muiller
Laura Marquardt
Nina Seegebrecht
Mascha Przygoda
Isabell Filitz
Chiara Schulze
Annemarie Jahn
Mira Petereit
Alexia Fiedler

Sophie Schaale
Miriam Mynarek
Nelli Weillenborn

TTC Finow Eberswalde
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Gransee

SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
TTC Finow Eberswalde
SV Hellas Nauen

TTC Finow Eberswalde
TSV Treuenbrietzen

SV Roskow
TSV Treuenbrietzen
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee

2011
2012
2014
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

2011
2011
2014

2008
2008
2007
2011
2012
2009
2011
2010
2014
2008

2011
2007
2008

Jungen 15 (2011 und jlinger)

1

cCOwWwoo~NOOTOPRPWNDN

-—

E1
E2
E3

Jungen 19 (2007 und jiinger)

Charlie Petzold
Benno Pigur
Hannes Kern
Pascal Rauer
Karl Wegner

Nils Kihn

Max Frankenstein
Tim Witte

Lennard Mehlhase

Maximilian Schulz

Carl Lennert Wedler
Johann Juri Rowek

Julius Schellack

1

cwoo~NOOOR~WOD

-—

E1

E3

Daniel Schmidt
Janne Richter
Fabian Halling
Erik Schwerdtner
Nicolas Dachwitz
Matti Heuer
Charlie Petzold
Tim Strietzel
Daniel Dynin
Arne Munck

Alexander Bohm
Patrick Filitz
Pascal Rauer

TTV Flrstenberg/Havel
TTV Einheit Potsdam

TTC Finow Eberswalde
WSG Koénigs Wusterhausen
TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Finow Eberswalde
TTC Frankfurt (Oder)

TTC Finow Eberswalde
JSV Schwedt

TTV Einheit Potsdam
TTV Einheit Potsdam
TSV 1862 Peitz

SG Automation Cottbus
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
ESV Prenzlau

SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
TTV Einheit Potsdam
TTV Firstenberg

SG Einheit Luckenwalde
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
TTV Einheit Potsdam

TTV Top Spin Bernau
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee
WSG Koénigs Wusterhausen

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2011

2011
2012
2011

2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2011
2007
2010
2007

2007
2007
2011



